Hybrid Wet Tantalum
DLA 09021
THS3
Product Overview
The THS3 series capacitors utilize sintered tantalum anodes and ruthenium oxide coated cathodes operating in aqueous
electrolyte with additives. The components are hermetically sealed in a welded tantalum case with a glass-to-metal anode
terminal seal.
The THS3 series capacitors come in a 1.4” x 1.4” square.

	� Positive lead lengths available in 1/32” increments from 0.125” when measured from the rim of the capacitor.
	� We advise epoxy staking capacitor to PWB even when using studs, for maximum vibration tolerance.
	� In some applications it may be advisable to pot the cavity between the PWB and leaded surface.
	� Highest shock/vibration applications may require the capacitor to be fully potted.
Export Classification
THS series capacitors are ECCN EAR99
Environmental Compliance
All THS3 series capacitor ratings are not RoHS compliant. All THS3 series capacitor ratings are REACH compliant.
	� Negative terminal is 60/40 SnPb plated copper wire
	� Positive Terminal is 60/40 SnPb plated Nickel Tube
	� Lead free RoHS compliant options available upon request
For more information contact
Page 2 www.evans-group.com
Part Number DLA PN Voltage_85°C Voltage_125°C Cap (µF) ESR (mΩ) Height (in) Mass (g)
THS3010204 09021-01 10 6 200,000 25 0.615 104
THS3016124 09021-02 16 9.5 130,000 25 0.615 104
THS3025753 09021-03 25 15 75,000 35 0.615 104
THS3035503 09021-04 35 20 50,000 35 0.615 104
THS3050303 09021-05 50 30 30,000 35 0.615 104
THS3063143 09021-06 63 38 14,000 35 0.615 128
THS3080103 09021-07 80 48 10,000 40 0.615 128
THS3085902 09021-08 85 51 9,000 50 0.615 128
THS3100702 09021-09 100 60 7,000 50 0.615 128
THS3110602 09021-10 110 65 6,000 65 0.615 128
THS3125422 09021-11 125 75 4,200 65 0.615 128
Part Number Description
Ratings Table
Product Series Voltage Rating Cap Rating Option:
Custom Center Lead